Single Port
12W USB-A
Wall Charger
Part no. PX-UA12P1EUCharger Type Indoor
Charger Compatibility Smartphone, Tablet
Power Source Type AC
USB-A 3.2 Gen 1 Port Quantity 1
Wireless Charging No
Quick Charge No
USB Power Delivery No
Max USB Power Delivery 30W
Overheat Protection Yes
Overload Protection Yes
Short Circuit Protection Yes
On/Off Switch No
LED indicator No
Product Color White
Cable Included No
AC Adapter Included Yes
Input Voltage AC 100 - 240V
Input Current 0.5A
Maximum Power 12W
Maximim Output Voltage 5V
Minimum Output Voltage 5V
Port 1 Output Current 2.4A
Power Type Type C (EU)
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
Plug and Play Yes
Country of Origin China
See more products on
proxtend.com
3
The Proxtend Dual Port 30W PD USB-C
and QC 3.0 USB-A Wall Charger has a
compact design compared to other char-
gers in the market, taking less space when
plugged into the wall and making it ideal to
take with you when traveling.
Equipped with both a USB-C and a USB-A
port you can conveniently charge two de-
vices simultaneously.
FAST
CHARGE
ANTI
FLAMMABLE
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
Dual Port 12W USB-A
Wall Charger
PX-UA12P2EU
We understand the safety challenges that come with wall chargers manufactured in
China. Wee therefore thoroughly test all key elements of the ProXtend wall chargers
locally in Denmark to make sure that they comply with the EU safety standards and
regulations. In addition to the vigorous testing, all ProXtend wall chargers feature
protection against overheating, power overload and short circuiting.
PD FAST
CHARGE
PD FAST
CHARGE
PD FAST
CHARGE
ANTI
FLAMMABLE
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
Single Port 12W USB-A
Wall Charger
Dual Port 30W PD USB-C & QC
3.0 USB-A Wall Charger
Single Port 30W PD USB-C
Wall Charger
Single Port 20W PD USB-C
Wall Charger
PX-UA12P1EU
PX-PD30P2EU
PX-PD30P1EU
PX-PD20P1EU
Wall Chargers
Get the right USB cable for your
wall charger
USB-C to USB-C3.2 Gen. 2 Cable
USBC2-001W
USB to MFI Lightning Cable
PX-LIGHTNING1-001W
USB-C to USBA 3.0 Cable
USBC-USBA3-0005W
FAST
CHARGE
FAST
CHARGE